

Director's Office
800 Lincoln Way, Ames, Iowa 50010
Phone: 515-239-1111

January 15, 2019

TO: Glen Dickinson, Director
Legislative Services Agency

FROM: Mark Lowe, Director



RE: Iowa Code section 307.47 Equipment and Vehicle Report

Attached is the Equipment and Vehicle Purchase Report for Fiscal Year 2018 as required by Iowa Code section 307.47. The report is sorted by our accounting object codes. The object codes help you sort the equipment into general categories. The following list will help you understand the codes:

Object	Description
701	Self Propelled Vehicles
702	Road Equipment & Trailers
703	Large Office Furniture & Files
704	Shop Tools & Small Equipment
705	Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment
706	Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment
707-711	Computers & Related Equipment

Let me know if you need any further information.

ML:sr
Attachment

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
701 - Self Propelled Vehicles							
701	283670	1	BOB BROWN BUICK GMC	GMC Sierra 1500 Reg. Cab 4x2 Long Box (TC15903)	13	\$20,889.00	\$271,557.00
701	283670	2	BOB BROWN BUICK GMC	GMC Sierra 1500 Reg. Cab 4x2 Long Box (TC15903)	9	\$21,478.00	\$193,302.00
701	283670	3	BOB BROWN BUICK GMC	GMC Sierra 1500 Ext. Cab 4x2 Short Box (TC15753)	69	\$22,024.00	\$1,519,656.00
701	283670	4	BOB BROWN BUICK GMC	GMC Sierra 2500 Reg. Cab 4x4 Long Box (TK25903)	3	\$26,981.00	\$80,943.00
701	283670	5	BOB BROWN BUICK GMC	GMC Sierra 2500 Ext. Cab 4x2 Short Box (TC25753)	1	\$25,512.00	\$25,512.00
701	279930	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	Bobcat Compact Track Loader	3	\$51,324.00	\$153,972.00
701	284363	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	T650 T4 Bobcat Compact Track Loader	1	\$52,453.80	\$52,453.80
701	283691	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	Ford Transit T350 Van, 2 Passenger (W9C)	2	\$29,447.92	\$58,895.84
701	282323	1	DEE ZEE INC	Push Bumper for 2018 4X4 Chevy Tahoe	20	\$272.30	\$5,446.00
701	283434	1	DEWEY FORD	Ford Focus (P3F)	3	\$15,183.00	\$45,549.00
701	283604	1	DEWEY FORD	Ford Transit Connect, 2 Passenger (S7E)	2	\$23,458.00	\$46,916.00
701	283666	1	FLEETSIDE FORD LLC	Ford Escape (U0F)	9	\$18,561.00	\$167,049.00
701	283666	2	FLEETSIDE FORD LLC	Ford F150 (W1C) Crew Cab, Short Box	2	\$24,163.00	\$48,326.00
701	279284	1	JOHN DEERE AG & TURF CORP BUS DIVISION	John Deere model 6145M Tractor	25	\$99,612.29	\$2,490,307.25
701	279284	2	JOHN DEERE AG & TURF CORP BUS DIVISION	John Deere model 640R Loader	16	\$8,553.16	\$136,850.56
701	287039	1	JOHN DEERE AG & TURF CORP BUS DIVISION	John Deere Crossover Utility Vehicle (MY 18)	2	\$12,846.31	\$25,692.62
701	281938	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Impala (1GY69)	2	\$23,341.77	\$46,683.54
701	282460	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Tahoe PPV 9C1	20	\$36,841.62	\$736,832.40
701	283433	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevy Malibu (1ZC69)	2	\$17,395.14	\$34,790.28
701	278088	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Loader, Heavy-Duty	5	\$113,159.39	\$565,796.95
701	278088	2	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Loader, Heavy-Duty	3	\$115,139.14	\$345,417.42
701	278125	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Motor-Grader, Medium-Duty	3	\$213,849.33	\$641,547.99
701	278125	2	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Motor-Grader, Medium-Duty	2	\$218,854.66	\$437,709.32
701	278125	3	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Motor-Grader, Medium-Duty	1	\$215,311.33	\$215,311.33
701	286910	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere 670G Motor Grader 5 year Comprehensive warranty	12	\$7,200.00	\$86,400.00
701	286910	2	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere 160GLCFT4 Excavator 5 year Comprehensive Warranty	6	\$8,200.00	\$49,200.00
701	279856	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	International Truck, Aerial Boom Cab/Chassis	1	\$94,155.44	\$94,155.44
701	281459	13	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Single Axle Snow Truck - LWB, 11-Foot Dump Body w/Automatic Transmission	1	\$123,898.00	\$123,898.00
701	281459	14	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body w/Automatic Transmission	1	\$149,392.00	\$149,392.00
701	281459	15	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Extra Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 14-Foot Dump Body w/Ultra-Shift Transmission	1	\$146,835.00	\$146,835.00
701	281459	16	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body w/Automatic Transmission	1	\$148,711.00	\$148,711.00
701	281461	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Single Axle Snow Truck - LWB, 11-Foot Dump Body w/Automatic Transmission	1	\$118,293.00	\$118,293.00
701	281461	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Extra Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 14-Foot Dump Body w/Ultra-Shift Transmission	1	\$141,447.00	\$141,447.00
701	281461	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body w/Automatic Transmission	1	\$132,592.00	\$132,592.00
701	281461	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body w/Automatic Transmission	2	\$132,551.00	\$265,102.00
701	281461	15	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body w/Automatic Transmission	1	\$145,132.00	\$145,132.00
701	284081	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	2019 International Durastar Cab/Chassis	1	\$61,848.00	\$61,848.00
701	284770	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	International WorkStar Light Duty Truck Cab/Chassis	1	\$68,439.00	\$68,439.00
701	284092	1	PETERBILT OF DES MOINES	Peterbilt 520 Chassis	1	\$122,571.00	\$122,571.00
701	282869	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500, Extended Cab, 4x4	1	\$23,694.00	\$23,694.00
701	283066	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 Extended Cab 4x4	1	\$23,925.00	\$23,925.00
701	283602	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	Dodge Grand Caravan, 7 Passenger (RTKH53)	6	\$23,279.00	\$139,674.00
701	283667	1	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	Ford Transit T350 Van, 2-Passenger (W2Y)	2	\$29,153.00	\$58,306.00
701	279840	1	TRUCK COUNTRY OF IOWA	Freightliner Tandem Axle Semi-Tractor	1	\$100,428.00	\$100,428.00
701	283557	1	TRUCK COUNTRY OF IOWA	Autocar Cab-Over-Engine Truck	1	\$96,800.00	\$96,800.00
Total 701 - Self Propelled Vehicles					262		\$10,643,359.74
702 - Road Equipment & Trailers							
702	284425	1	ALAMO INDUSTRIAL	6' 3pt Flail Mower	1	\$7,080.33	\$7,080.33
702	285502	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Commercial Topper installed on:	1	\$2,180.00	\$2,180.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	285502	2	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Roll-up Covers to be installed on:	4	\$360.00	\$1,440.00
702	282571	1	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	Profiler Machine GPS-DMI Profiler Reference System	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
702	282571	2	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	Profiler Machine GPS-DMI Profiler Reference System	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
702	279432	1	AMES REPAIR SHOP	18 B088 Heater, Pavement, Shop built.	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
702	280080	1	ANDERSON IMPLEMENT	Fair 3-pt Snow Blower, Twin Fan Style, 1,000 RPM	1	\$15,982.00	\$15,982.00
702	279930	2	BOBCAT COMPANY	74" C/I Bucket Attachment (6731409)	3	\$798.00	\$2,394.00
702	281882	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	Bucket Attachment	3	\$870.20	\$2,610.60
702	284363	2	BOBCAT COMPANY	Bobcat 80-inch Heavy-Duty, C/I Bucket	1	\$1,339.08	\$1,339.08
702	284363	3	BOBCAT COMPANY	Bobcat 72-inch Sweeper	1	\$3,142.60	\$3,142.60
702	284529	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	Bobcat 66" Brushcat (Std. Flow) to include the following:	1	\$4,925.88	\$4,925.88
702	282707	1	BOBCAT OF AMES	Stanley Hydraulic Pavement Breaker	1	\$9,765.00	\$9,765.00
702	282692	1	CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS LLC	SnoGremlin Pusher Plow	1	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
702	283564	1	CRANE SALES AND SERVICE	PM Articulating Crane	2	\$31,500.00	\$63,000.00
702	283591	1	CRANE SALES AND SERVICE	One Person Articulated Crane Basket, Mounting Tube, and Quick Attach Coupler	4	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00
702	284372	1	CRANE SALES AND SERVICE	One Person Articulated Crane Basket, Mounting Tube, and Quick Attach Coupler	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
702	284532	1	DIAMOND MOWERS INC	1) 20 Foot HD 3-Point Hitch Boom - includes joystick controls and transport lock	1	\$25,920.00	\$25,920.00
702	284532	2	DIAMOND MOWERS INC	72" Rotary Skid-Steer Mower to be used on two (2) 2018 Bobcat T650 T4/M0271	2	\$9,195.00	\$18,390.00
702	280358	1	DUO LIFT MANUFACTURING CO., INC.	Tandem Axle Anti-Ice Trailer with Tank Platform	1	\$25,945.36	\$25,945.36
702	280358	2	DUO LIFT MANUFACTURING CO., INC.	Tandem Axle Anti-Ice Trailer complete with Tanks and Outfitting	2	\$34,784.33	\$69,568.66
702	275575	1	EZ-LINER INDUSTRIES	Marker, Centerline Paint	1	\$341,825.00	\$341,825.00
702	284093	1	EZ-LINER INDUSTRIES	EZ-Liner AL-800-EZ Truck Mounted Striping Machine	1	\$350,915.00	\$350,915.00
702	282497	1	FALCON ROAD MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT INC	Falcon 4-Ton Asphalt Recycler & Hot Box Trailer	1	\$22,159.00	\$22,159.00
702	282497	2	FALCON ROAD MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT INC	Falcon 2-Ton Asphalt Recycler & Hot Box Trailer	1	\$17,042.00	\$17,042.00
702	279431	1	HAMPTON EQUIPMENT INC	Asphalt Patching Machine, Trailer Mounted	2	\$52,500.00	\$105,000.00
702	282856	1	HOLDEN INDUSTRIES INC	Holden 20-Ton Low Bed Trailer	1	\$24,357.00	\$24,357.00
702	284477	1	HORIZON SIGNAL TECHNOLOGIES INC	Horizon Pedestal Mounted Portable Traffic Signal System	2	\$33,000.00	\$66,000.00
702	279839	1	IOWA FARM EQUIPMENT	Buhler Farm King Snow Blower, 3-pt. 1,000-RPM Farm Auger Style	4	\$6,450.00	\$25,800.00
702	282125	1	IOWA FARM EQUIPMENT	Wallenstein 3pt Mounted Wood Chipper	4	\$9,600.00	\$38,400.00
702	285788	1	IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES-ANAMOSA	Trailer, Semi Tanker, 5000 gallon, Nebraska Federal Surplus	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
702	285788	2	IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES-ANAMOSA	Trailer, Semi Tanker, 5000 gallon, Nebraska Federal Surplus	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
702	284592	1	JIM HAWK TRUCK TRAILER OF DES MOINES	Felling FT-20-2 Deck Over Tilt Trailer	1	\$22,055.00	\$22,055.00
702	287773	1	JOHN DEERE AG & TURF CORP BUS DIVISION	John Deere Z540R ZTrak Residential Zero-Turn-Radius Mower	1	\$5,377.84	\$5,377.84
702	282577	1	K & K SYSTEMS INC	Solar LED Arrow Board w/Wireless Remote, Trailered	2	\$4,676.64	\$9,353.28
702	283588	1	K & K SYSTEMS INC	4'x8' LED Arrow Board with Wireless Controller	1	\$1,695.00	\$1,695.00
702	284988	1	K & K SYSTEMS INC	4'x8' LED Arrow Board with Wireless Controller.	1	\$1,695.00	\$1,695.00
702	282233	1	KELTEK INC	Whelen 12-LT 500 LIN LED T/A ARROW	13	\$1,240.89	\$16,131.57
702	282704	1	KELTEK INC	Lightbar, Enforcement	18	\$1,899.74	\$34,195.32
702	282704	2	KELTEK INC	Signal, Arrow, MVE	20	\$822.51	\$16,450.20
702	286539	1	KELTEK INC	Liberty II Solo Lightbar 54"	1	\$1,499.00	\$1,499.00
702	280960	1	KERMIT MISKELL & SONS LTD	Vermeer Disc Mower	4	\$9,218.76	\$36,875.04
702	282886	1	LOWE MANUFACTURING	Low Manufacturing Auger Head Attachment	2	\$1,886.40	\$3,772.80
702	282506	1	M-B COMPANIES INC	MB Companies TKH-TR Rotary Broom	2	\$9,550.00	\$19,100.00
702	285503	1	MID IOWA TRUCK & UPHOLSTERY	Commerical Topper to be installed on:	1	\$2,110.00	\$2,110.00
702	285503	2	MID IOWA TRUCK & UPHOLSTERY	CargoGlide Slide-Out to be installed on:	1	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00
702	279351	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	PLOW, HYDRAULIC REVERSIBLE, STRAIGHT	15	\$4,416.68	\$66,250.20
702	282525	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Anti-Ice Sprayer Wedge Tank Kits for Single Axle	10	\$1,525.00	\$15,250.00
702	282525	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Anti-Ice Sprayer Wedge Tank Kits for Tandem Axle	10	\$2,098.00	\$20,980.00
702	282722	1	MULTIQUIP INC	MultiQuip Essick Mortar Mixer	1	\$6,062.43	\$6,062.43
702	282330	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Sidney Attachments Tree Shears for a 2001 Bobcat 863H G Series	1	\$6,830.00	\$6,830.00
702	282330	2	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Sidney Attachments Tree Shears for a 2018 Bobcat T650	1	\$7,175.00	\$7,175.00
702	282331	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Tag MFG Scrap Grapple Bucket	1	\$8,060.00	\$8,060.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	282393	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Walk 'n' Roll Front Mount Retriever Disk	1	\$16,900.00	\$16,900.00
702	279856	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Elliot Aerial Booml w/Platform - 70-Foot	1	\$183,911.75	\$183,911.75
702	279856	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Eskridge Auger Head, Boom Attachment	1	\$35,677.50	\$35,677.50
702	281459	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty, Front - Right	1	\$10,561.00	\$10,561.00
702	281459	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty, Benching - Right	1	\$10,561.00	\$10,561.00
702	281459	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Ice Blade	1	\$12,632.00	\$12,632.00
702	281459	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 13-Foot	2	\$17,192.00	\$34,384.00
702	281459	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	1	\$10,877.00	\$10,877.00
702	281459	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Medium-Duty, Right	1	\$9,979.00	\$9,979.00
702	281459	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Tailgate Sander - Dual w/Chutes	3	\$8,093.00	\$24,279.00
702	281459	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 14-Foot	1	\$17,192.00	\$17,192.00
702	281459	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Zero-Velocity Sander - Left	1	\$12,188.00	\$12,188.00
702	281459	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	2	\$10,877.00	\$21,754.00
702	281459	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Light-Duty, Mid-Mount - Dual	1	\$10,099.00	\$10,099.00
702	281459	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 11-Foot	1	\$13,729.00	\$13,729.00
702	281461	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 11-Foot	1	\$12,413.00	\$12,413.00
702	281461	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 13-Foot	4	\$13,236.00	\$52,944.00
702	281461	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 14-Foot	1	\$13,896.00	\$13,896.00
702	281461	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Medium-Duty, Right	1	\$7,653.00	\$7,653.00
702	281461	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	R: Wing, Heavy-Duty, Benching - Right	1	\$14,218.00	\$14,218.00
702	281461	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	R: Wing, Heavy-Duty, Front - Right	1	\$9,826.00	\$9,826.00
702	281461	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	1	\$13,907.00	\$13,907.00
702	281461	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	1	\$12,958.00	\$12,958.00
702	281461	13	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Tailgate Sander - Dual w/Chutes	1	\$6,799.00	\$6,799.00
702	281461	14	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Zero-Velocity Sander - Left	2	\$11,002.00	\$22,004.00
702	281461	16	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Medium-Duty, Right	2	\$7,886.00	\$15,772.00
702	281461	17	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Medium-Duty, Left	1	\$7,886.00	\$7,886.00
702	281461	18	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	3	\$13,118.00	\$39,354.00
702	281461	19	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Tailgate Sander - Dual w/Chutes	3	\$6,819.00	\$20,457.00
702	281461	20	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Sprayer, Anti-Ice - 525-Gallon	1	\$2,671.00	\$2,671.00
702	281461	21	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Sprayer, Anti-Ice - 900-Gallon	2	\$3,648.00	\$7,296.00
702	281461	22	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Blade, Ice	1	\$15,413.00	\$15,413.00
702	281461	23	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Chains, Automatic Tire	1	\$2,509.00	\$2,509.00
702	284770	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Brown 917 XA 16ft Van Body	1	\$14,885.00	\$14,885.00
702	283319	1	RESPONDER PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT	Alert Warning System Pro meeting the following requirements:	2	\$5,597.50	\$11,195.00
702	286540	1	RESPONDER PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT	Alert Warning System Pro meeting the following requirements:	10	\$5,412.50	\$54,125.00
702	286540	2	RESPONDER PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT	AWS RF Option	10	\$730.28	\$7,302.75
702	280585	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Attenuator, Gregory TTMA-100 with 16-inch tongue extension	1	\$13,846.00	\$13,846.00
702	281381	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Attenuator with 16-inch tongue extension	1	\$13,846.00	\$13,846.00
702	283082	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Trailer Mounted Impact Attenuator	1	\$13,654.00	\$13,654.00
702	283233	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Trailer Mounted Impact Attenuator	1	\$13,654.00	\$13,654.00
702	285012	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Trailer Mounted Impact Attenuator	1	\$13,654.00	\$13,654.00
702	285912	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Trailer Mounted Impact Attenuator	1	\$13,654.00	\$13,654.00
702	286506	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Trailer Mounted Impact Attenuator	1	\$13,654.00	\$13,654.00
702	284478	1	SCHULTE USA INC.	10' Series 4 Rotary Cutter	3	\$21,970.96	\$65,912.88
702	284478	2	SCHULTE USA INC.	15' Series 4 Rotary Cutter	1	\$25,043.15	\$25,043.15
702	286924	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	Signal Arrow Board 4'x8' LED W/Wireless Controller	1	\$1,935.00	\$1,935.00
702	282434	1	SNAPPY'S USED CARS	H&H Tandem Axle Enclosed Trailer	1	\$3,757.00	\$3,757.00
702	282257	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Wedge Tank Spray Kits	19	\$1,929.00	\$36,651.00
702	284083	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Wedge Tank Spray Kits	10	\$1,929.00	\$19,290.00
702	286052	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Wedge Tank Spray Kits	1	\$1,929.00	\$1,929.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	279209	1	STELLAR TRUCK & TRAILER	Knapheide Utility Body, Installed	1	\$7,451.05	\$7,451.05
702	283873	1	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Manual Tarp kits as per spec 10-B619-0917 Item 1	6	\$1,492.94	\$8,957.64
702	283873	2	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Manual Tarp kits as per spec 10-B619-0917 Item 2	1	\$1,492.94	\$1,492.94
702	283873	3	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Manual Tarp kit as per spec 10-B619-0917 Item 3	3	\$1,560.05	\$4,680.15
702	286713	1	THATS MY TRUCK	Unicover Aluminum Topper	1	\$1,383.00	\$1,383.00
702	285007	1	THEISEN'S OF AMES	DR Field & Brush Mower	3	\$2,299.99	\$6,899.97
702	279341	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Cargosport Enclosed Tandem Axle Cargo Trailer	1	\$6,303.00	\$6,303.00
702	282691	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Pace Cargo Sport Enclosed Tandem Axle Cargo Trailer	1	\$7,279.00	\$7,279.00
702	282708	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Big Tex Flatbed Tandem Axle Trailer	13	\$2,499.00	\$32,487.00
702	282885	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Midsota Nova CTO14 Deck Over Trailer	1	\$4,846.00	\$4,846.00
702	285861	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Pace Cargo Sport Enclosed Tandem Axle Cargo Trailer	1	\$7,942.00	\$7,942.00
702	283557	2	TRUCK COUNTRY OF IOWA	20-Foot Dry Freight Van Body with 96-1/2 inch body height.	1	\$13,632.00	\$13,632.00
702	283557	3	TRUCK COUNTRY OF IOWA	Tuck-Under Lift-Gate, 4000lb min.	1	\$9,055.00	\$9,055.00
702	280730	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Jotto Cargo Slide with AlumPlank Flooring	4	\$921.00	\$3,684.00
702	283055	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Tommy Gate Liftgate	3	\$1,349.00	\$4,047.00
702	284986	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Western 8' Pro-Plus Plow	3	\$5,185.80	\$15,557.40
702	285306	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Knapheide Platform Body w/Cab Protector	1	\$3,168.00	\$3,168.00
702	285307	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Tommy Gate Liftgate	4	\$1,389.50	\$5,558.00
702	285307	2	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Tommy Gate Liftgate	6	\$1,951.00	\$11,706.00
702	282974	1	VIKING CIVES MIDWEST INC	Viking TP26 Tow Plow	4	\$81,950.00	\$327,800.00
Total 702 - Road Equipment & Trailers					332		\$3,124,841.37
703 - Large Office Furniture & Files							
703	283701	1	DEE ZEE INC	Rear Scale Rack System for 2018 MVE Tahoes	20	\$2,075.00	\$41,500.00
Total 703 - Large Office Furniture & Files					20		\$41,500.00
704 - Shop Tools & Small Equipment							
704	281732	1	AAA TOOL & SUPPLY	Bosch 11335K Breaker Hammer Kit - Electric	1	\$895.00	\$895.00
704	280383	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Lincoln 4490 Pump Oil Dispenser System with Meter ControlW/55 Gal Bung Adapter And Pickup Tube &	1	\$1,003.25	\$1,003.25
704	281048	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	3M 36-1101-20SW Welding PARR Powered Helmet System	1	\$1,619.00	\$1,619.00
704	285207	1	ACME TOOLS	Cabinet Table Saw	1	\$2,968.00	\$2,968.00
704	287033	1	ACME TOOLS	Generac 5939 Portable Generator, 5K, Gas, Recoil Start	2	\$602.44	\$1,204.88
704	287126	1	ACME TOOLS	Concrete Vibrating Screed with 8' & 14' magnesium screed	1	\$1,602.35	\$1,602.35
704	286993	1	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	OTC 5269 Truck Service Ramps, 20 ton, 16" tread	6	\$516.00	\$3,096.00
704	286993	2	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	OTC 3167 Sabre HP w/3172, 3173, 3174 Battery & Electrical System Diagnostic Tester	1	\$1,093.84	\$1,093.84
704	287306	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Xantrex XPower 5000 Inverter	1	\$525.69	\$525.69
704	286828	1	ARNOLD MOTOR SUPPLY - AMES	C-Aire A130H030-G Portable Air Compressor - Gas - Truck Mount	1	\$2,106.00	\$2,106.00
704	281722	1	BEARINGS & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO INC	Industrial Gold CI7521E80V-CI10 7.5 HP, 80 Gal Vertical Tank Air Compressor	1	\$2,335.00	\$2,335.00
704	284637	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	Milwaukee M12 Force Logic Press tool kit with jaws	1	\$1,519.00	\$1,519.00
704	282925	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Tenant T300e Floor Scrubber 17" Disc, Walk-Behind, Battery Powered, 8	1	\$3,395.00	\$3,395.00
704	284989	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Tennant T300e Floor Scrubber 17" Disc, Walk-Behind Pad Assist, Battery	1	\$3,595.00	\$3,595.00
704	282253	1	CARQUEST	Autel MaxiSys Scanner	1	\$1,954.00	\$1,954.00
704	282969	1	COLONIAL SCIENTIFIC INC	DIGITAL REBAR LOCATOR, R-METER MKIII	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
704	284535	1	COLONIAL SCIENTIFIC INC	Gilson HM-74 Pressure Aging Vessel pav3	1	\$16,969.00	\$16,969.00
704	283081	1	DULTMEIER SALES-OMAHA	Dultmeier DUBPS3000-SS	1	\$37,400.00	\$37,400.00
704	283199	1	DULTMEIER SALES-OMAHA	Dultmeier DUBPS3000-SS	1	\$37,400.00	\$37,400.00
704	283200	1	DULTMEIER SALES-OMAHA	Dultmeier DUBPS3000-SS	1	\$37,400.00	\$37,400.00
704	286895	1	F & W SERVICE CO INC	Samson 341120 Pump W/55 Gal Bung Adapter And Pickup Tube	2	\$979.11	\$1,958.22
704	286895	2	F & W SERVICE CO INC	Samson 530621 Grease Pung for 30 gal. Drum	1	\$730.02	\$730.02
704	286895	3	F & W SERVICE CO INC	Samson 530631 Grease Pung w/Follower for 5 gal. Pail	2	\$613.18	\$1,226.36
704	286895	4	F & W SERVICE CO INC	Samson 341120 Pump W/55 Gal Bung Adapter And Pickup Tube	2	\$819.26	\$1,638.52

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	281730	1	FORNEY LP	Gillson UB-5 Ultrasonic Cleaner	1	\$3,209.00	\$3,209.00
704	285762	1	GEOCOMP CORP	GeoComp Flow Trac-II Volume Pressure Controller	1	\$15,576.75	\$15,576.75
704	281911	1	GREG SMITH EQUIPMENT SALES INC	Dynamo AG Wheel Dolly	1	\$1,140.00	\$1,140.00
704	281095	1	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Viper VP7218 72" Roller Tool Cabinet - 18 Drawer	6	\$2,299.00	\$13,794.00
704	287032	1	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Generac GP6500E series model 5941 Portable Generator, 7K, Gas, Electric Start	3	\$849.00	\$2,547.00
704	281092	1	HEARTLAND CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT	Rycom 8879 Cable/Fault, Utility Locator - Rechargeable	2	\$3,082.95	\$6,165.90
704	281855	1	HEARTLAND CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT	Rycom 8873 pathfinder locating system	1	\$1,751.20	\$1,751.20
704	282070	1	HEARTLAND CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT	Maverick Locating Kit with parts 004, ICMR, 144-01 Tile Finder Package	2	\$4,520.00	\$9,040.00
704	284476	1	HILLYARD INC	FLOOR MACHINE 17" ROTARY HEAD	2	\$503.60	\$1,007.20
704	286772	1	HILTI INC	Cutoff Saw, Gas	1	\$674.25	\$674.25
704	281398	1	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO	Hotsy 943N Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary, 3.6 GPM @ 2000 PSI, NG	1	\$3,833.08	\$3,833.08
704	281399	1	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO	Hotsy 943N Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary, 3.6 GPM @ 2000 PSI, NG	1	\$3,774.08	\$3,774.08
704	286528	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	Distance Measuring Instrument (DMI) GPS Based	8	\$705.00	\$5,640.00
704	286528	2	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	Distance Measuring Instrument (DMI) GPS Based	16	\$705.00	\$11,280.00
704	287774	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	JAMAR RAC Geo II K Distance Measuring Instrument (DMI) GPS Based	3	\$705.00	\$2,115.00
704	284132	1	KESSLER SOILS ENGINEERING PRODUCTS INC	MIT-SCAN-T3 COMPLETE SYSTEM INCLUDING:	2	\$20,407.90	\$40,815.80
704	282068	1	KRIZ-DAVIS CO	Greenlee 7306 Ram and Hand Pump Hydraulic Driver Kit with 6 Conduit Sized	1	\$940.00	\$940.00
704	281731	1	KTA-TATOR INC	DEFELSKO POSITECTOR 6000 F1 with f45s probe	1	\$1,040.00	\$1,040.00
704	284472	1	LAMBERTSON INC	Custom 14 ga. type 304 stainless steel single compartment	1	\$1,037.31	\$1,037.31
704	287549	1	MATHESON (SPIRIT LAKE)	Thermal Dynamics Cutmaster 82 Plasma Cutter - Manual	3	\$2,188.27	\$6,564.81
704	287851	1	MATHESON (SPIRIT LAKE)	Millermatic 252 #907321 Welder, MIG	5	\$2,385.36	\$11,926.82
704	287636	1	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Tiger Tool 20602 Slack Adjuster Service Kit	1	\$1,122.04	\$1,122.04
704	281005	1	MS FOSTER & ASSOCIATES	Laserline GL3000PMC Guidance Laser, Plow	1	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00
704	281208	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	All Directional Lock Step Rolling Safety Ladder Balleymore	1	\$978.00	\$978.00
704	281771	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	Rolling Ladder, 9-Step assembled - Aluminum	1	\$727.00	\$727.00
704	286542	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	Rolling Ladder, 5-Step assembled - Aluminum	1	\$692.46	\$692.46
704	286542	2	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	Rolling Ladder, 9-Step assembled - Aluminum	2	\$1,006.30	\$2,012.60
704	286702	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	DEFELSKO POSITECTOR 6000 F1 with f45s probe	1	\$1,147.04	\$1,147.04
704	286829	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	Mi-T-M AG1-PH65-08M1 Portable Air Compressor & Generator, Wheelbarrow Style	1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
704	281864	1	NAPA AUTO PARTS (AMES)	OTC 5292 USA Axle Jack, 27 ton air/hyd	3	\$1,325.00	\$3,975.00
704	284976	1	NAPA AUTO PARTS (DES MOINES)	Briggs & Stratton 030663 7000 Watt Elite Series™ Portable Generator	1	\$772.61	\$772.61
704	287785	1	NAPA AUTO PARTS (DES MOINES)	Briggs & Stratton 030663 7000 Watt Elite Series™ Portable Generator	1	\$772.61	\$772.61
704	281863	1	NATIONAL TOOL WAREHOUSE	OTC 5019A Transmission Jack, 1 ton with differential adapter 553516	1	\$1,699.99	\$1,699.99
704	281863	2	NATIONAL TOOL WAREHOUSE	OTC 1872 Press, 55 Ton Heavy Duty, Elec/Hyd Pump	1	\$6,499.99	\$6,499.99
704	280772	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Radiator Coolant Filler	1	\$1,297.67	\$1,297.67
704	280772	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Navistar I6 Engine Lifting Bracket 12-000-02	1	\$1,383.96	\$1,383.96
704	287153	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Navistar Cylinder Performance Analyzer P/N 12-999-01	5	\$1,072.75	\$5,363.75
704	279588	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	279589	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	279590	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	4	\$2,902.00	\$11,608.00
704	279591	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	4	\$2,902.00	\$11,608.00
704	279592	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR7800VERT Vertical Tank, 7800 gal. 120"D	4	\$3,719.00	\$14,876.00
704	279593	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR7800VERT Vertical Tank, 7800 gal. 120"D	4	\$3,719.00	\$14,876.00
704	279594	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR7800VERT Vertical Tank, 7800 gal. 120"D	1	\$3,719.00	\$3,719.00
704	279595	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	279596	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	5	\$2,902.00	\$14,510.00
704	279597	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	279598	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	279599	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000VERT Vertical Tank, 6000 gal. 102"D	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	280715	1	PROTANK LTD	ACE VT9500-120 Vertical Tank Poly, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	1	\$5,679.00	\$5,679.00
704	280716	1	PROTANK LTD	ACE VT9500-120 Vertical Tank Poly, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	1	\$5,679.00	\$5,679.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	280717	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR9000VERT Vertical Tank Poly, 9000 gal. 142"D per attached specification	12	\$4,959.00	\$59,508.00
704	286918	1	RELIABLE EQUIPMENT & SERVICE COMPANY INC	Reliable Hydraulic Sign Post Driver	1	\$2,395.00	\$2,395.00
704	286527	1	RIEKER INC	Ball Bank Indicator	1	\$746.67	\$746.67
704	287761	1	SERVICE SUPPLY AMERICA	Body Prop	38	\$987.69	\$37,532.22
704	286481	1	STAN HOUSTON EQUIPMENT CO INC	Chicago Pneumatic CP-1210-S Pneumatic Breaker 30# w/Muffler 1" shank	5	\$765.00	\$3,825.00
704	282071	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Chicago Pnueumatic CP-0022 Rock Drill	2	\$1,075.00	\$2,150.00
704	287031	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Honda EB2800I Portable Generator, 2800 Watt, Gas, Recoil Start	3	\$860.00	\$2,580.00
704	287262	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Multiquip QP2TH	1	\$957.00	\$957.00
704	281487	1	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Millermatic 252 Welder, MIG	1	\$2,342.27	\$2,342.27
704	281487	2	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Miller Blue Star 185 Welder/Generator	1	\$2,751.43	\$2,751.43
704	281487	3	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Miller Syncrowave 210/Spoolmate 150 Welder, Multiprocess	1	\$2,636.52	\$2,636.52
704	281590	1	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Miller XMT 350 Welder, Multiprocess	1	\$5,950.83	\$5,950.83
704	281093	1	TRANSIT WORKS	Schonstedt GA-52CX Magnetic Metal Locator with carry/storage case	1	\$689.00	\$689.00
704	286821	1	TRANSIT WORKS	Schonstedt GA-52CX Magnetic Metal Locator with carry/storage case	2	\$587.00	\$1,174.00
704	286821	2	TRANSIT WORKS	Schonstedt GA-52CX Magnetic Metal Locator with carry/storage case	1	\$687.00	\$687.00
704	287735	1	TRANSIT WORKS	Bosch GRL500HCK Rotary Level Laser	2	\$1,390.00	\$2,780.00
704	288051	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	Stihl KM-131 & Sweep Attach #4180-200-0505 & 4601-740-4900 Multi-Task Lawn Tool - Gas	1	\$576.92	\$576.92
704	288051	2	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	Stihl HT-133 Pole Saw - Gas	1	\$522.57	\$522.57
704	288192	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	Multi-Task Lawn Tool - Gas	1	\$541.72	\$541.72
704	279586	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	VARITECH MODEL: HCSB1400 IA SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$22,550.00	\$22,550.00
704	281334	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	GILSON MODEL # SS-21 SIEVE SHAKER	2	\$2,098.00	\$4,196.00
704	281525	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	N-Cat #F85938 Asphalt Content/Binder Furnace with internal automatic	1	\$9,085.00	\$9,085.00
704	283307	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	GILSON MODEL# SS-21 SIEVE SHAKER RAINHART	1	\$2,098.00	\$2,098.00
704	282511	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Manual Nameplate Marking Press	1	\$1,975.00	\$1,975.00
704	282546	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Little Giant Quantum Ladder System	1	\$514.99	\$514.99
704	282546	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Little Giant Quantum Ladder System	1	\$564.99	\$564.99
704	282546	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Little Giant Quantum Ladder System	1	\$614.99	\$614.99
704	281400	1	WASHER SYSTEMS OF IOWA	Hydrotek HD200004E2G Hot Pressure Washer - Portable, 3.5 GPM @ 2000 PSI, Diesel	1	\$3,069.00	\$3,069.00
704	281865	1	WRIGHT TOOL CO	NORCO 71100A Service Jack, 10 ton air/hyd	1	\$1,590.00	\$1,590.00
704	281865	2	WRIGHT TOOL CO	NORCO 82990C Frame Jack/Stand, 10 ton air	2	\$598.00	\$1,196.00
704	286830	1	WW GRAINGER #853763530 PURCHASING	Speedaire 1VN93 Portable Air Compressor, Wheelbarrow Style	1	\$833.64	\$833.64
Total 704 - Shop Tools & Small Equipment					243		\$636,361.81
705 - Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment							
705	282524	2	3D ROBOTICS INC	DJI Phantom 4 Pro	1	\$2,166.00	\$2,166.00
705	282524	3	3D ROBOTICS INC	Shipping fees for Site Scan R10C Drone (Domestic)	1	\$81.69	\$81.69
705	288088	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	DJI Phantom 4 Pro + V2.0 (White) drone package with RC & Screen	1	\$1,705.00	\$1,705.00
705	288088	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	DJI Refresh Service Plan	1	\$148.00	\$148.00
705	288088	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Two additional batteries	2	\$148.00	\$296.00
705	288088	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Battery Charging Hub	1	\$85.00	\$85.00
705	288088	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	128Gb MicroSD Card	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
705	287305	1	GALLS	Helix 2 Balistic Vests	2	\$595.00	\$1,190.00
705	287305	2	GALLS	Helix 2 Balistic Vest	1	\$995.00	\$995.00
705	287305	3	GALLS	Lo Pro Vest, Betterment to E01780P to E01794P	15	\$82.50	\$1,237.50
705	287305	4	GALLS	Razor 2	14	\$660.96	\$9,253.44
705	287305	5	GALLS	OCS 4 pocket Carrier, Betterment for E01781P to E01794P	14	\$155.65	\$2,179.10
705	287305	6	GALLS	ID Tags, "POLICE" print in white lettering	14	\$19.80	\$277.20
705	282872	1	SEILER INSTRUMENT & MFG CO INC	Trimble Geo 7X Handheld Data Collector	2	\$6,795.00	\$13,590.00
705	285379	1	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	Kit, HiPer HR Base & Rover Digital UHFII 440-470 Dual Case	17	\$25,763.97	\$437,987.49
705	285379	2	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	Kit, HiPer HR Rover Digital UHFII 440-4701	1	\$13,389.28	\$13,389.28
705	285379	3	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	OAF, 452 Channel GGD 10Hz, All Communication RTK w/TILT	35	\$4,856.83	\$169,989.05

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
705	285379	4	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	OAF, HiPer HR GPS/SBAS L5 & Glonass L3	35	\$1,618.94	\$56,662.90
705	285379	5	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	HiPer HR 2 Year Ext. Receiver Warranty + 1 Year Standard (3 Total Years)	35	\$2,708.82	\$94,808.70
705	285379	6	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	2 Meter 2 Piece Carbon Fiber Rover Pole	17	\$298.64	\$5,076.88
705	285379	7	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	Carbon Fiber Bipod	35	\$115.62	\$4,046.70
705	285379	8	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	Large Topo Shoe	35	\$14.13	\$494.55
705	285379	9	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	HiPer HR Replaceable/Rechargable Battery	17	\$317.38	\$5,395.46
705	285379	10	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	Alligator Clips to SAE	10	\$23.35	\$233.50
705	285379	11	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	SAE to SAE Extension Cable	10	\$14.01	\$140.10
705	285379	12	TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS INC	Power Cable, 5Pin ODU to SAE + Ferrite	10	\$72.54	\$725.40
705	285378	1	TRANSIT WORKS	Digital Level with Bluetooth 32X	3	\$5,596.00	\$16,788.00
705	285378	2	TRANSIT WORKS	Wood/Fiberglass Tripod	3	\$156.00	\$468.00
705	285378	3	TRANSIT WORKS	BGS50-G3 5 meter Bar Code Staff	6	\$628.33	\$3,769.98
705	285378	4	TRANSIT WORKS	GS20L Circular Level for BGS level rods (20')	6	\$87.59	\$525.54
705	285378	5	TRANSIT WORKS	DOC27-USB Cable Hirose to USB Port	3	\$56.11	\$168.33
705	285378	6	TRANSIT WORKS	Geo Cellular Class 1 Bluetooth to GT 500m w/128GB Flash	35	\$2,329.00	\$81,515.00
705	285378	7	TRANSIT WORKS	Soft Case	35	\$30.04	\$1,051.40
705	285378	8	TRANSIT WORKS	Docking Station	35	\$415.83	\$14,554.05
705	285378	9	TRANSIT WORKS	RAM Clip Mount Kit	35	\$187.50	\$6,562.50
705	285378	10	TRANSIT WORKS	Ultra Clear Screen Protector	35	\$25.00	\$875.00
705	285378	11	TRANSIT WORKS	AC 20 Watt Wall Charger	35	\$47.25	\$1,653.75
705	285378	12	TRANSIT WORKS	Platinum Complete Care Package 3 Year	35	\$382.50	\$13,387.50
705	285378	13	TRANSIT WORKS	1" Robotic Total Station w/RC Handle	2	\$17,980.00	\$35,960.00
705	285378	14	TRANSIT WORKS	3" Robotic Total Station w/RC Handle	12	\$14,920.00	\$179,040.00
705	285378	15	TRANSIT WORKS	Robotic Kit without RC	14	\$1,440.00	\$20,160.00
705	285378	16	TRANSIT WORKS	Carbon Fiber Bipod	14	\$90.00	\$1,260.00
705	285378	17	TRANSIT WORKS	Topo Shoe	14	\$12.00	\$168.00
705	285378	18	TRANSIT WORKS	BDC70 Detachable Li-ion Battery	14	\$257.50	\$3,605.00
705	285378	19	TRANSIT WORKS	2 Piece Carbon Fiber Rover Pole	14	\$185.00	\$2,590.00
705	285378	20	TRANSIT WORKS	OAF LongLink & Network Rover 10Hz	14	\$2,296.00	\$32,144.00
705	285378	21	TRANSIT WORKS	GCX3/Hiper SR Kit w/Soft Case, Charger & Hybrid Positioning Adapter	14	\$4,413.00	\$61,782.00
705	285378	22	TRANSIT WORKS	Two Year Extended Warranty	14	\$1,125.00	\$15,750.00
Total 705 - Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment					719		\$1,315,973.99
706 - Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment							
706	280173	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	Peek ADR2000+ 8L/8W/SD(RS232) w/2GB Card. StopWatch ready. Questions call Brian Petty 17776 (see PO 271615 for referen	2	\$9,350.00	\$18,700.00
706	280873	1	ELECTRONIC APPLICATIONS COMPANY INC	Radio, portable, Motorola XPR3500,	1	\$495.00	\$495.00
706	280873	2	ELECTRONIC APPLICATIONS COMPANY INC	Radio, portable, Motorola XPR7500e,	1	\$848.75	\$848.75
706	282272	1	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	Automatic Laminator	1	\$8,290.00	\$8,290.00
706	287828	1	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Scout Video Collection Unit -- Questions, Please contact Mark Hansen 11990	6	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00
706	287828	2	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	UPS - UPS Standard	1	\$489.00	\$489.00
706	279801	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	Radio Consolette, APX7500 per attached quote.	2	\$9,141.16	\$18,282.32
706	279958	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	TOC. RADIO, APX7500	4	\$5,215.70	\$20,862.80
706	279958	2	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	BETTERMENT: Microphone,	50	\$99.00	\$4,950.00
706	280963	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	RADIO, APX7000, DUAL-BAND VHF & 700 MHZ, PORTABLE RADIO, MOTOROLA,	1	\$4,820.60	\$4,820.60
706	281102	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	HIGHWAY. RADIO, APX7500	175	\$4,620.00	\$808,500.00
706	281205	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	HEAVY DUTY HEADSET PMLN6763	1	\$344.00	\$344.00
706	281272	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION AND IDENTITY PROTECTION. RADIO, APX7500	14	\$3,760.92	\$52,652.88
706	282069	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	MVE. RADIO, APX7500, For Scales	2	\$16,185.95	\$32,371.90
706	282069	2	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	MVE. RADIO, APX8500, For Scales	12	\$4,589.00	\$55,068.00
706	285259	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	Radio, portable, Motorola XPR3500e	1	\$594.00	\$594.00
706	286928	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX8500 RADIO	4	\$4,491.00	\$17,964.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
706	285587	1	MPH INDUSTRIES INC	BEE 3-2KA-C	15	\$1,749.00	\$26,235.00
706	287657	1	TRANSCAT INC	FLIR T620 15 degress	1	\$22,155.30	\$22,155.30
Total 706 - Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment					294		\$1,117,623.55
707 to 711 - Computers & Related Equipment							
707	283972	5	AMAZON BUSINESS	Microsoft Wireless Display Adapter	1	\$49.77	\$49.77
707	283983	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Eyoyo 15" Inch 1024x768 1080P TFT LCD CCTV HDMI HD Monitor Color Screen with BNC/VGA/AV/HDMI/USB Earphone Outpu	1	\$139.89	\$139.89
707	286796	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Rankie DisplayPort to HDMI Cable, 6ft	1	\$8.99	\$8.99
707	286796	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics DisplayPort to HDMI Cable, 25ft	1	\$20.96	\$20.96
707	281179	1	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Gold Plated DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter	1	\$14.32	\$14.32
707	281179	2	AMAZON.COM	SOMX HDMI 2.0 Braided Cord Cable, 15 feet	1	\$16.32	\$16.32
707	282721	3	AMAZON.COM	Rankie DisplayPort to HDMI Cable - 6ft	2	\$9.98	\$19.96
707	282721	4	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics DisplayPort to HDMI Cable - 25ft	2	\$21.03	\$42.06
707	282880	1	AMAZON.COM	ViewSonic 27" WQHD Monitor	1	\$349.99	\$349.99
707	286870	1	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Sharp 80" Class HD (1920x1080) LCD Display	1	\$2,632.00	\$2,632.00
707	286870	2	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Chief X-Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Display Mount	1	\$173.00	\$173.00
707	287282	1	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Epson PowerLite 1785W Wireless WXGA 3LCD Projector	1	\$806.90	\$806.90
707	287282	2	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Epson PowerLite 2142W WXGA 3LCD Projector	3	\$1,057.70	\$3,173.10
707	282255	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Planar IX2851 - LED monitor - 28"	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
707	286879	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP ProDisplay P19A 19"	3	\$123.00	\$369.00
707	286908	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	247	\$135.00	\$33,345.00
707	287002	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	53	\$135.00	\$7,155.00
707	287486	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	9	\$135.00	\$1,215.00
707	288125	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Vizio SmartCast D Series - 43" Class LED TV	1	\$301.92	\$301.92
707	288125	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Chief Medium Fusion Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Mount	1	\$115.00	\$115.00
707	281066	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP Integrated Work Center Stand for Ultra Slim Desktop and Thin Client	50	\$70.25	\$3,512.50
707	281178	1	EMBARKIT INC	LG 65" class UX340C Commercial Lite Ultra High Definition TV	1	\$1,710.00	\$1,710.00
707	281178	2	EMBARKIT INC	Chief X-Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Display Mount	1	\$165.00	\$165.00
707	286845	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC - 40" Class (40" viewable) - V Series LED display - digital	2	\$808.00	\$1,616.00
707	286891	1	EMBARKIT INC	Acer 17" LCD Monitor w/Speakers	5	\$118.00	\$590.00
707	280415	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco StackWise Plus Cable - 9.84ft	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
707	281936	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM	20	\$170.00	\$3,400.00
707	280992	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	1	\$215.00	\$215.00
707	280992	3	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	22	\$130.00	\$2,860.00
707	281101	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	2	\$130.00	\$260.00
707	281395	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	4	\$130.00	\$520.00
707	282003	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	2	\$130.00	\$260.00
707	282124	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	2	\$130.00	\$260.00
707	282312	4	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	27	\$130.00	\$3,510.00
707	282332	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	2	\$130.00	\$260.00
707	282404	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	4	\$130.00	\$520.00
707	282457	6	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	2	\$130.00	\$260.00
707	282718	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	2	\$130.00	\$260.00
707	283231	1	HP INC	HP E223 Monitor	3	\$157.41	\$472.23
707	283417	1	HP INC	HP Promo E223 21.5" Display	2	\$157.41	\$314.82
707	283522	1	HP INC	HP Promo E223 21.5" Display	1	\$157.41	\$157.41
707	283522	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	1	\$215.00	\$215.00
707	283522	3	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	1	\$215.00	\$215.00
707	283522	4	HP INC	HP Promo E223 21.5" Display	2	\$157.41	\$314.82
707	283678	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	44	\$144.47	\$6,356.68
707	283760	12	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	2	\$144.47	\$288.94

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	283838	1	HP INC	HP Promo E223 21.5" Display	16	\$144.47	\$2,311.52
707	284174	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 21.5" Display	25	\$144.47	\$3,611.75
707	284420	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	50	\$144.47	\$7,223.50
707	284904	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	13	\$144.47	\$1,878.11
707	285782	5	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	5	\$144.47	\$722.35
707	285893	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	2	\$144.47	\$288.94
707	286055	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	3	\$144.47	\$433.41
707	286663	4	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	6	\$144.00	\$864.00
707	286664	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	2	\$144.00	\$288.00
707	287022	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	6	\$144.00	\$864.00
707	287853	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	3	\$144.47	\$433.41
707	288050	1	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	Riso ComColor GD 7330 Printer (-\$2,500 trade in value)	1	\$27,136.10	\$27,136.10
707	288050	2	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	Control Card Kit GD 7330	1	\$236.46	\$236.46
707	288050	3	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	Receiving Tray	1	\$156.19	\$156.19
707	288050	4	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	ComColor Express FS2000C - Fiery RIP	1	\$15,396.15	\$15,396.15
707	288050	5	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	Thompson Envelope Feeder	1	\$5,805.00	\$5,805.00
707	288050	6	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	Thompson Exit Conveyor Unit	1	\$1,697.00	\$1,697.00
707	282792	1	PCM	Samsung 28" 473 Series	4	\$292.00	\$1,168.00
707	282792	2	PCM	Sharp 80" Class LCD Display	2	\$3,340.00	\$6,680.00
707	282792	3	PCM	Chief X-Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Mount	2	\$145.00	\$290.00
707	283863	1	PCM	ASUS Transformer Mini T102HA	24	\$386.59	\$9,278.16
707	284077	1	PCM	Vizio SmartCast E-Series 55" Class Ultra HD HDR XLED Display	1	\$499.40	\$499.40
707	281708	1	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	Elmo P10HD Visual Presenter	1	\$1,375.53	\$1,375.53
707	281708	2	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	Elmo Padded Soft Carry Case for P10HD	1	\$94.21	\$94.21
708	279538	5	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Senior Project Manager	24	\$186.51	\$4,476.24
708	279538	6	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Project Manager	8	\$149.21	\$1,193.68
708	279538	7	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Sr Design Engineer	2	\$186.51	\$373.02
708	279538	8	ACTIVU CORPORATION	CAD Programmer	2	\$149.21	\$298.42
708	279538	9	ACTIVU CORPORATION	System Build Technician	10	\$111.94	\$1,119.40
708	279538	10	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Programmer - Application (Systems Integrator) - In House	10	\$160.27	\$1,602.70
708	279538	11	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Programmer II - Application (Sr. Systems Integrator) - In House	10	\$200.34	\$2,003.40
708	279538	12	ACTIVU CORPORATION	On-site Supervisor/Field Project Manager	80	\$158.53	\$12,682.40
708	279538	13	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Sr Training	8	\$190.31	\$1,522.48
708	279538	14	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Handling/Packing Costs	9	\$83.99	\$755.91
708	279538	15	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Travel Fare (Round trip to)	2	\$655.00	\$1,310.00
708	279538	16	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Per Diem	8	\$123.00	\$984.00
708	279538	17	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Car Rental	9	\$99.00	\$891.00
708	283349	1	ADORAMA INC	Supershieldz Anti-Glare & Anti-Fingerprint (Matte) Screen Protector for Apple iPad 9.7 inch (3 pack)	61	\$8.01	\$488.61
708	283120	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	(3 Packs) iXCC 10 Feet Long Micro USB to USB 2.0 Cable, Super Durable A Male to Micro B Charge and Sync Cord for Android/W	204	\$11.49	\$2,343.96
708	283182	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Apple iPad 9.7 - Anti-Glare & Matte Screen Protector	1	\$6.99	\$6.99
708	283182	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Zagg rugged keyboard case for iPad 2017 9.7 - no exceptions please	1	\$87.95	\$87.95
708	283182	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Apple iPad approved Stylus (any)	1	\$5.99	\$5.99
708	283182	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	Dual Port USB Car Charger for iPad 3.1 amps	1	\$6.99	\$6.99
708	283182	5	AMAZON BUSINESS	Messenger Bag for 9.7-Inch Tablet, Apple iPad (no larger than 13")	1	\$19.95	\$19.95
708	283972	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters SuperSpeed USB 3.0 Gigabit Ethernet Network Adapter	7	\$14.99	\$104.93
708	283972	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	7	\$13.99	\$97.93
708	283972	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to HDMI/DVI/VGA 3 in 1 Adapter	7	\$16.99	\$118.93
708	283972	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Adapter	7	\$8.49	\$59.43
708	284536	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	4	\$13.99	\$55.96
708	284536	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	PWR+ CAR CHARGER 90W 65W 45W for HP ProBook	30	\$24.99	\$749.70
708	285072	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 15.6-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	5	\$14.24	\$71.20

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	285220	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics USB 3.0 to 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter	1	\$13.95	\$13.95
708	285220	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to HDMI/DVI/VGA 3 in 1 Adapter	5	\$16.99	\$84.95
708	285220	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Adapter	3	\$8.49	\$25.47
708	285220	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	3	\$13.99	\$41.97
708	285469	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics USB 3.0 to 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter	1	\$13.95	\$13.95
708	285469	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to HDMI/DVI/VGA 3-in-1 Adapter	1	\$16.99	\$16.99
708	285469	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort (Male to Female) Adapter	1	\$8.49	\$8.49
708	285469	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
708	285785	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei DisplayPort to DVI Adapter, 6ft (Male to Male)	25	\$7.95	\$198.75
708	286168	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Rankie DisplayPort to VGA Adapter (Male to Female)	8	\$7.99	\$63.92
708	286796	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14-Inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	3	\$13.99	\$41.97
708	287023	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	USB-C to Ethernet Adapter	3	\$15.99	\$47.97
708	287023	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14-Inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	3	\$13.99	\$41.97
708	287023	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	CableCreation USB-C to HDMI/VGA Adapter	3	\$15.99	\$47.97
708	287023	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Adapter	3	\$8.49	\$25.47
708	287487	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Uni USB-C to Ethernet Adapter	2	\$15.99	\$31.98
708	287487	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 15.6-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	2	\$14.99	\$29.98
708	287487	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	CableCreation USB-C to HDMI + VGA	2	\$15.99	\$31.98
708	287487	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Adapter	2	\$8.49	\$16.98
708	287563	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Supershieldz Anti-Glare & Anti-Fingerprint (Matte) Screen Protector for Apple iPad 9.7 inch (3-pack)	6	\$7.99	\$47.94
708	287854	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Logitech Wireless Keyboard & Mouse Combo MK520	1	\$29.99	\$29.99
708	287854	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Rankie DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	4	\$7.99	\$31.96
708	287854	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	KabelDirekt HDMI Cable - 20 ft.	1	\$10.99	\$10.99
708	287854	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	iMBAPrice USB 3.0 Extender - 15 ft.	4	\$8.79	\$35.16
708	287854	5	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 4-Port USB 2.0 Ultra-Mini Hub	1	\$6.99	\$6.99
708	287854	6	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters VGA Cable - 25 ft.	4	\$12.99	\$51.96
708	280901	1	AMAZON.COM	PWR+ 45W Car Charger for HP ProBook 650 G3	10	\$24.90	\$249.00
708	281065	1	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters USB 3.0 to RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet Network Adapter	5	\$14.99	\$74.95
708	281065	2	AMAZON.COM	Rankie HDMI to VGA Adapter	5	\$8.99	\$44.95
708	281065	3	AMAZON.COM	Case Logic 14.1 Laptop Slim Case (Black)	5	\$18.62	\$93.10
708	281251	1	AMAZON.COM	iCarez Anti-Glare/Anti-Fingerprint Matte Finish Screen Protector for iPad	6	\$6.95	\$41.70
708	281251	2	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics iPad Air and Netbook Bag with Handles for 7-10 inch Tablets	12	\$8.14	\$97.68
708	281251	3	AMAZON.COM	Ofspower USB 2 in 1 Car Charger, 3.1A	12	\$7.99	\$95.88
708	281251	4	AMAZON.COM	Apple iPad approved Stylus (any)	1	\$9.99	\$9.99
708	281479	1	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters 3 in 1 Mini DisplayPort (Thunderbolt 2 Compatible) to HDMI/DVI/VGA Adapter	3	\$16.99	\$50.97
708	281479	2	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort (Thunderbolt 2 Compatible) to DisplayPort Adapter	3	\$8.99	\$26.97
708	281479	3	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	3	\$13.99	\$41.97
708	281479	4	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters SuperSpeed USB 3.0 to RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet Network Adapter	3	\$14.99	\$44.97
708	282004	1	AMAZON.COM	Anker 24W Dual USB Car Charger	5	\$9.99	\$49.95
708	282047	1	AMAZON.COM	Boriyuan iPad 9.7in Ultra Slim Keyboard Case	5	\$55.99	\$279.95
708	282388	1	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	4	\$13.99	\$55.96
708	282458	1	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 15.6-Inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	31	\$13.54	\$419.74
708	282458	2	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters USB 3.0 to RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet Network Adapter	5	\$14.95	\$74.75
708	282458	3	AMAZON.COM	MagicFiber Microfiber Cleaning Cloths, 30 PACK	4	\$19.99	\$79.96
708	282458	4	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
708	282721	1	AMAZON.COM	Benfei USB-C to DisplayPort adapter	4	\$14.99	\$59.96
708	282721	2	AMAZON.COM	UKYEE Displayport to VGA/HDMI/DVI Adapter	4	\$13.53	\$54.12
708	282727	1	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	2	\$13.99	\$27.98
708	282727	2	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics USB 3.0 to 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
708	282727	3	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort 3 in 1 Adapter	1	\$16.99	\$16.99
708	282727	4	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort (Male to Female) Adapter	1	\$8.49	\$8.49

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	282807	1	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	2	\$13.99	\$27.98
708	282807	2	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort 3 in 1 Adapter	2	\$16.99	\$33.98
708	282807	3	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort (Male to Female) Adapter	2	\$8.49	\$16.98
708	283028	1	AMAZON.COM	Moread DisplayPort to VGA Adapter (Male to Female)	50	\$5.81	\$290.50
708	283325	1	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics USB 3.0 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
708	283325	2	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort 3 in 1 Adapter	1	\$16.99	\$16.99
708	283325	3	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort (Male to Female) Adapter	1	\$8.49	\$8.49
708	283325	4	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
708	283325	5	AMAZON.COM	Anker 24W Dual USB Car Charger	3	\$9.99	\$29.97
708	283325	6	AMAZON.COM	Liberrway Stylus Pen (10 pack)	1	\$5.50	\$5.50
708	283325	7	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics iPad Air and Netbook Bag with Handle (7-10 inch Tablets)	1	\$8.99	\$8.99
708	283362	2	AMAZON.COM	Supershieldz Anti-Glare & Anti-Fingerprint (Matte) Screen Protector for Apple iPad 9.7 inch (3 pack)	1	\$6.99	\$6.99
708	283700	1	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 15.6-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	5	\$14.24	\$71.20
708	283700	2	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	17	\$13.34	\$226.78
708	283700	3	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to HDMI/DVI/VGA 3 in 1 Adapter	5	\$16.99	\$84.95
708	283700	4	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Adapter	5	\$8.49	\$42.45
708	283700	5	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics USB 3.0 to 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter	3	\$13.99	\$41.97
708	283700	6	AMAZON.COM	Logitech Keyboard and Mouse Wireless Combo MK520	2	\$33.79	\$67.58
708	283765	1	AMAZON.COM	Case Logic 14.1-inch Laptop Case	1	\$17.71	\$17.71
708	283765	2	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 15.6-inch Lapto and Tablet Bag	1	\$14.99	\$14.99
708	283765	3	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 17.3-inch Laptop Bag	4	\$16.14	\$64.56
708	283765	4	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Adapter	3	\$8.49	\$25.47
708	283765	5	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to HDMI/DVI/VGA 3 in 1 Adapter	3	\$16.99	\$50.97
708	283765	6	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters SuperSpeed USB 3.0 to RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet Network Adapter	3	\$14.99	\$44.97
708	283765	7	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	3	\$13.99	\$41.97
708	283924	1	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 15.6-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	1	\$14.99	\$14.99
708	283924	2	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics 14-inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
708	283924	3	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Adapter	1	\$8.49	\$8.49
708	283924	4	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to HDMI/DVI/VGA 3 in 1 Adapter	1	\$16.99	\$16.99
708	283924	5	AMAZON.COM	AmazonBasics USB 3.0 to 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
708	288043	1	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	LG 4K UHD HDR Smart LED TV - 65" Class	1	\$912.00	\$912.00
708	288043	2	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	LG 32" Class Full HD IPS LED Monitor	4	\$199.00	\$796.00
708	288043	3	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Matrox - Graphics adapter -	1	\$538.00	\$538.00
708	288043	4	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Chief Small Tilt Wall Mount Single Stud (24-32" range)	4	\$110.00	\$440.00
708	288043	5	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Chief X-Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Tilt Wall Mount (55 to 82" range)	1	\$219.00	\$219.00
708	288043	6	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Microsoft Wireless Display Adapter	5	\$48.00	\$240.00
708	281585	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Logitech Slim Folio Case	16	\$75.00	\$1,200.00
708	282126	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Logitech Slim Folio Case with integrated Bluetooth Keyboard	4	\$75.00	\$300.00
708	281450	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 6th Generation Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	3	\$1,875.00	\$5,625.00
708	281450	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 4 Docking Station	3	\$152.00	\$456.00
708	281450	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	3	\$235.00	\$705.00
708	282049	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 6th Generation Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	1	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00
708	282049	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 4 Docking Station	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
708	282049	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
708	282794	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM Windows 10	1	\$1,439.10	\$1,439.10
708	282794	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Dock for Surface Pro 5	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
708	282794	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Type Cover, Black	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	282794	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	1	\$135.00	\$135.00
708	282794	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
708	282805	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Laptop i7 8GB Ram 256GB SSD	2	\$1,471.08	\$2,942.16
708	282805	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	2	\$152.00	\$304.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	282805	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	2	\$139.00	\$278.00
708	283317	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM Windows 10	1	\$1,439.10	\$1,439.10
708	283317	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 4 Docking Station	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
708	283317	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Type Cover, Black	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	283317	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	1	\$135.00	\$135.00
708	283348	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Slim Folio Case with integrated Bluetooth Keyboard for Apple iPad 5th Generation	100	\$78.00	\$7,800.00
708	283374	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Slim Folio Case with integrated Bluetooth Keyboard for Apple iPad 5th Generation	1	\$78.00	\$78.00
708	283682	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS Surface Laptop i7 8GB 256GB	2	\$1,471.08	\$2,942.16
708	283682	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	2	\$139.00	\$278.00
708	283682	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 6th Generation Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	2	\$1,839.08	\$3,678.16
708	283682	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	2	\$235.00	\$470.00
708	283682	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	1	\$1,439.10	\$1,439.10
708	283682	6	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Type Cover, Black	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	283682	7	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	1	\$135.00	\$135.00
708	283682	8	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	5	\$79.00	\$395.00
708	283682	9	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	5	\$152.00	\$760.00
708	283761	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 6th Generation Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	3	\$1,839.08	\$5,517.24
708	283761	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	3	\$152.00	\$456.00
708	283761	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	3	\$79.00	\$237.00
708	283761	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	3	\$235.00	\$705.00
708	283861	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM Windows 10	1	\$1,439.10	\$1,439.10
708	283861	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
708	283861	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Type Cover, Black	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	283861	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
708	283861	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	1	\$135.00	\$135.00
708	283976	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 6th Generation Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	4	\$1,839.08	\$7,356.32
708	283976	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	7	\$152.00	\$1,064.00
708	283976	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	7	\$84.99	\$594.93
708	283976	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year (Surface Book)	4	\$235.00	\$940.00
708	283976	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM Windows 10	3	\$1,375.00	\$4,125.00
708	283976	6	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 5 Type Cover, Black	3	\$110.00	\$330.00
708	283976	7	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year (Surface Pro)	3	\$135.00	\$405.00
708	284883	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Urban Armor Gear Metropolis Series iPad 9.7 inch Case	35	\$26.00	\$910.00
708	285214	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 2 13.5" Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	1	\$1,839.08	\$1,839.08
708	285214	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
708	285214	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
708	285214	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
708	285219	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS Surface Laptop i7 8GB 256GB	2	\$1,471.08	\$2,942.16
708	285219	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	2	\$139.00	\$278.00
708	285219	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	2	\$152.00	\$304.00
708	285219	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	2	\$79.00	\$158.00
708	285449	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro LTE - 12.3" - Core i5 7300U - 8GB RAM 256GB SSD	1	\$1,333.00	\$1,333.00
708	285449	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro Type Cover, Black	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	285449	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
708	285449	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year	1	\$135.00	\$135.00
708	285449	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - Black	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
708	286103	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Matrox - Graphics adapter -	2	\$545.00	\$1,090.00
708	286908	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E243 Monitor	20	\$154.00	\$3,080.00
708	287485	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 2	2	\$2,575.00	\$5,150.00
708	287485	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan - 4 years	2	\$211.00	\$422.00
708	287485	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	2	\$150.00	\$300.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	287485	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - Platinum	2	\$75.00	\$150.00
708	287486	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E243 Monitor	2	\$154.00	\$308.00
708	287612	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Urban Armor Gear Metropolis Series iPad 9.7 inch Case	9	\$26.00	\$234.00
708	287612	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Slim Folio Case with integrated Bluetooth Keyboard for Apple iPac	9	\$78.00	\$702.00
708	288125	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Urban Armor Gear Metropolis Series iPad 9.7 inch Case	5	\$26.00	\$130.00
708	281029	1	EMBARKIT INC	SmartBuy - HP ProDesk 600 G3 DM	7	\$885.00	\$6,195.00
708	281029	2	EMBARKIT INC	HP Desktop Mini Security/Dual VESA Sleeve	7	\$31.68	\$221.76
708	281565	1	EMBARKIT INC	Kingston - 16GB Module - DDR4 2400MHz - 16 GB - DDR4 SDRAM - 2400 MHz DDR4-2400/PC4-19200 - ECC - Registered -	2	\$220.00	\$440.00
708	281591	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP - 4 TB 3.5" Internal Hard Drive - SATA - 7200rpm - Retail	1	\$395.00	\$395.00
708	282387	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP Dock Connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	13	\$50.00	\$650.00
708	282427	1	EMBARKIT INC	Matrox - Graphics adapter -	2	\$614.00	\$1,228.00
708	282459	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
708	282846	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo - ThinkPad Yoga 370	96	\$1,443.00	\$138,528.00
708	282846	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo - ThinkPad USB-C Dock	95	\$159.00	\$15,105.00
708	282846	3	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo - Warranty Onsite - 3 Year	96	\$12.00	\$1,152.00
708	283232	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP - 512GB SSD SATA DRIVE	2	\$397.00	\$794.00
708	283981	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,107.56	\$1,107.56
708	283981	2	EMBARKIT INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$87.00	\$87.00
708	283981	3	EMBARKIT INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	283981	4	EMBARKIT INC	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	1	\$53.46	\$53.46
708	285894	1	EMBARKIT INC	KINGSTON TECHNOLOGY DT & NOTEBOOKS Kingston 8GB	4	\$122.00	\$488.00
708	280992	1	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	2	\$86.00	\$172.00
708	281063	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	6	\$1,109.00	\$6,654.00
708	281063	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	6	\$87.00	\$522.00
708	281063	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	5	\$86.00	\$430.00
708	281217	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G2 Desktop Mini - AutoTest Configurable -	50	\$681.50	\$34,075.00
708	282312	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	13	\$1,109.00	\$14,417.00
708	282312	2	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	13	\$86.00	\$1,118.00
708	282312	3	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	13	\$87.00	\$1,131.00
708	282457	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC, i5-7200, 8GB, 256GB SSD	129	\$704.35	\$90,861.15
708	282457	2	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	111	\$86.00	\$9,546.00
708	282457	3	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC, i5-7200, 8GB, 256GB SSD WITH SERIAL PORT	18	\$704.35	\$12,678.30
708	282457	4	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,109.00	\$1,109.00
708	282457	5	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$87.00	\$87.00
708	282496	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,109.00	\$1,109.00
708	282496	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$87.00	\$87.00
708	282496	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	282726	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,107.56	\$1,107.56
708	282726	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$87.00	\$87.00
708	282726	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	282726	4	HP INC	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	1	\$53.46	\$53.46
708	282947	1	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	10	\$86.00	\$860.00
708	283027	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G3 MT	1	\$505.50	\$505.50
708	283361	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G3 MT	118	\$505.00	\$59,590.00
708	283679	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC, i5-7200, 8GB, 256GB SSD	16	\$704.35	\$11,269.60
708	283679	2	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	5	\$86.00	\$430.00
708	283680	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	12	\$1,107.56	\$13,290.72
708	283680	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	12	\$87.00	\$1,044.00
708	283680	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	12	\$86.00	\$1,032.00
708	283680	4	HP INC	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	12	\$53.46	\$641.52
708	283760	1	HP INC	HP Zbook 15u G4 Mobile Workstation 16GB 512GB SSD WSCA	7	\$1,708.31	\$11,958.17

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	283760	2	HP INC	HP Zbook Thunderbolt Docking Station	7	\$226.71	\$1,586.97
708	283760	3	HP INC	HP 90W Slim Combo Adapter with USB WSCA	10	\$129.69	\$1,296.90
708	283760	4	HP INC	HP Zbook 17 G3 Mobile Workstation 16GB 1TB 7200RPM WSCA	3	\$2,503.12	\$7,509.36
708	283760	5	HP INC	HP ZBook 200W Thunderbolt 3 Dock WSCA - 17" zBook	3	\$246.51	\$739.53
708	283760	6	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC, i5-7200, 8GB, 256GB SSD	1	\$704.35	\$704.35
708	283760	7	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	283760	8	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,107.56	\$1,107.56
708	283760	9	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$87.00	\$87.00
708	283760	10	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	283760	11	HP INC	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	1	\$46.00	\$46.00
708	283860	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC, i5-7200, 8GB, 256GB SSD	1	\$704.35	\$704.35
708	283860	2	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	284417	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,107.56	\$1,107.56
708	284417	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$87.00	\$87.00
708	284417	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	284417	4	HP INC	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	1	\$53.46	\$53.46
708	284527	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	4	\$1,107.56	\$4,430.24
708	284527	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	4	\$87.00	\$348.00
708	284527	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	4	\$86.00	\$344.00
708	284527	4	HP INC	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	4	\$53.46	\$213.84
708	284904	2	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	3	\$86.00	\$258.00
708	284965	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC, i5-7200, 8GB, 256GB SSD	5	\$791.36	\$3,956.80
708	284965	2	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	5	\$86.00	\$430.00
708	285782	1	HP INC	HP - Z4 G4 Workstation, Operating system - LOC W10P6 WK2 US, Processor - CPU I XeonW-2135 3.7 6C, Chassis configuration	72	\$2,878.00	\$207,216.00
708	285782	2	HP INC	HP 4 Year NBD Onsite Hardware Warranty Support for	72	\$22.00	\$1,584.00
708	285782	3	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC,	1	\$791.36	\$791.36
708	285782	4	HP INC	Docking Station D9Y32AA#ABA	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	285782	5	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	5	\$144.47	\$722.35
708	285782	6	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E243 Monitor	6	\$161.91	\$971.46
708	285893	3	HP INC	HP 512GB 2280 M2 PCIe 3x4 DS NVME	3	\$354.71	\$1,064.13
708	286167	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G3 MT	8	\$505.50	\$4,044.00
708	286618	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G3 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-6300, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	3	\$1,075.39	\$3,226.17
708	286618	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	3	\$87.00	\$261.00
708	286618	3	HP INC	HP UltraSlim Docking Station	3	\$86.00	\$258.00
708	286618	4	HP INC	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	3	\$53.46	\$160.38
708	286663	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC i7, 16GB, 512GB	3	\$1,364.00	\$4,092.00
708	286663	2	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G3 Notebook PC, i5-7200, 8GB, 256GB SSD	2	\$791.36	\$1,582.72
708	286663	3	HP INC	HP Docking Station	5	\$86.00	\$430.00
708	287853	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E243 Monitor	1	\$161.91	\$161.91
708	280826	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	1 DAY ONSITE END USER TRAINING FOR SURFACE HUB	1	\$3,359.46	\$3,359.46
708	281527	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	1 DAY ONSITE END USER TRAINING FOR SURFACE HUB	1	\$2,519.60	\$2,519.60
708	280382	1	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Professional Services	275	\$4.91	\$1,349.98
708	280382	2	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Assembly	275	\$17.27	\$4,750.02
708	280382	3	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Handsets	275	\$14.55	\$4,000.01
708	280382	4	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Handset Cradle	53	\$50.00	\$2,650.00
708	280382	5	MORPHO TRUST USA INC	Handset Cradle Installation	53	\$14.62	\$775.00
708	282204	1	PCM	SURFACE HUB 55" WITH KEYBOARD, 2 STYLUS, CLEANING CLOTH,	1	\$7,716.00	\$7,716.00
708	282204	2	PCM	Microsoft Floor Support Mount for 55" Surface	1	\$515.00	\$515.00
708	283415	1	PCM	Urban Armor Gear Metropolis Series iPad 9.7 inch Case	83	\$25.83	\$2,143.89
708	283418	1	PCM	Urban Armor Gear Metropolis Series iPad 9.7 inch Case	2	\$25.83	\$51.66
708	283575	1	PCM	Urban Armor Gear Metropolis Case for iPad 9.7 inch.	1	\$25.83	\$25.83

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	287160	1	PCM	Microsoft Surface Book 2	3	\$1,845.21	\$5,535.63
708	287160	2	PCM	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service - 4 Years	3	\$211.72	\$635.16
708	287160	3	PCM	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	3	\$148.78	\$446.34
708	287160	4	PCM	Microsoft Surface Pen - Charcoal or Silver	3	\$74.38	\$223.14
708	282463	1	PER MAR SECURITY SERVICES	Axis Camera M1065-L - Part # 0811-011	605	\$215.00	\$130,075.00
708	283419	1	PER MAR SECURITY SERVICES	Axis Camera M1065-L - Part # 0811-011	2	\$215.00	\$430.00
708	283419	2	PER MAR SECURITY SERVICES	Mount T91B21 (only)	1	\$22.00	\$22.00
708	285613	1	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	Urban Armor Gear Metropolis Series iPad 9.7 inch Case	10	\$24.94	\$249.40
708	280573	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Rugged Case for Apple iPad	24	\$28.49	\$683.76
708	281064	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Rugged Case for Apple iPad	14	\$29.99	\$419.86
708	281220	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 128GB	12	\$409.99	\$4,919.88
708	281220	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Rugged Case for Apple iPad	12	\$29.99	\$359.88
708	281573	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Rugged Case for Apple iPad from Verizon Website https://www.verizonwireless.com/tablets/ipad/	10	\$29.99	\$299.90
708	281573	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Rugged Case for Apple iPad from Verizon Website https://www.verizonwireless.com/tablets/ipad/	1	\$29.99	\$29.99
708	281932	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 128GB	5	\$359.99	\$1,799.95
708	283179	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 128GB	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
708	283350	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Wi-Fi + Cellular 128GB Space Gray	183	\$409.99	\$75,028.17
708	283373	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Wi-Fi + Cellular 128GB Space Gray	3	\$409.99	\$1,229.97
708	283747	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Wi-Fi + Cellular 128GB Space Gray	1	\$359.99	\$359.99
708	284815	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	12.9-inch iPad Pro Wi-Fi + Cellular 256GB - Gray	1	\$879.99	\$879.99
708	284815	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Smart Keyboard for 12.9-inch iPad Pro	1	\$169.97	\$169.97
708	287562	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 128GB	18	\$459.99	\$8,279.82
708	288127	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 128GB	5	\$459.99	\$2,299.95
708	282246	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to HDMI/DVI/VGA 4Kx2K mDP 3 in 1 Adapter - Thunderbolt compatible, Black, Gold Plated, for MacBooks,	1	\$16.99	\$16.99
708	282246	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Mini DisplayPort (Thunderbolt™ 2 Port Compatible) to DisplayPort Male to Female Adapter in Black - 4K Resolution Ready	1	\$8.49	\$8.49
708	282246	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Surface Book Messenger Bag (must fit over 13" tablet)	1	\$19.99	\$19.99
708	282246	4	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	USB 3.0 to Gigabit Ethernet NIC Network Adapter - 10/100/1000 Network Adapter - USB to Ethernet LAN Adapter - USB to RJ45	1	\$14.99	\$14.99
708	282246	5	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Case Logic 14.1 Laptop/MacBook Air / Pro Retina Display and iPad Slim Case (Black)	1	\$17.71	\$17.71
708	282246	6	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	HP Dock connector to Ethernet and VGA Adapter	1	\$45.62	\$45.62
709	285213	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	15600 NGTP & Sandblast NGTX APPL High Performance PKG	2	\$19,480.45	\$38,960.90
709	285213	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	On-Site Engineering- 10 days	1	\$12,780.01	\$12,780.01
709	286463	1	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Dell Power Edge Intel E5-2609-V3. Dual Quad Core Tower, with storage, monitor, keyboard, mouse, 4 Ethernet Ports, USB	1	\$7,780.50	\$7,780.50
709	286463	2	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	On site professional services	3	\$2,125.00	\$6,375.00
709	286463	3	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	OS/DES SWR Installation on EOL	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	286463	4	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Extended Maintenance - 2nd of 5 year hardware direct service	3	\$3,249.00	\$9,747.00
709	286463	5	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Extended Maintenance - 3rd of 5 year hardware direct service	3	\$3,249.00	\$9,747.00
709	286463	6	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Extended Maintenance - 4th of 5 year hardware direct service	3	\$3,249.00	\$9,747.00
709	286463	7	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Extended Maintenance - 5th of 5 year hardware direct service	3	\$3,249.00	\$9,747.00
709	286463	8	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Shipping and Handling of equipment from manufacturer	3	\$50.00	\$150.00
709	286463	9	L-3 COMMUNICATIONS MOBILE-VISION INC	Dell Power Edge Intel E5-2609-V3.	2	\$8,221.50	\$16,443.00
709	283107	1	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	A200-2.2GHZ/2C/16G+15X8TB SAT/400GB	4	\$35,873.02	\$143,492.07
709	283107	2	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	Premium hardware and software support 60 months	1	\$87,088.28	\$87,088.28
709	283107	3	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	A200-2.2GHZ/2C/16G+15X8TB SAT/400GB	4	\$35,873.02	\$143,492.07
709	283107	4	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	Premium hardware and software support 60 months	1	\$87,088.28	\$87,088.28
709	283797	1	POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES COMPANY INC	UCS SP Hyperflex System 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC	2	\$5,833.33	\$11,666.66
709	283797	2	POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES COMPANY INC	SMARTNET 24X7X4 UCS SP Hperflex System 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC (60 months)	1	\$7,494.22	\$7,494.22
709	283797	3	POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES COMPANY INC	UCS SP HXAF240cHyperflex System w/2xE52690v4,16x32Gmem	5	\$70,337.33	\$351,686.65
709	283797	4	POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES COMPANY INC	SNTC 24X7X4 UCS SP HXAF240cHyperflex System w/2xE52690v4,16x (60 months)	1	\$28,616.95	\$28,616.95
709	283800	1	POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES COMPANY INC	UCS SP HX240c w/2xE52690v4,16x32Gmem	1	\$56,485.36	\$56,485.36
709	283800	2	POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES COMPANY INC	24X7X40S UCS SP HX240c Hyperflex System w/2xE52650v4,12x (60 months)	1	\$6,409.28	\$6,409.28
709	286490	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	DS8884 w/5 yr warranty- Ames	1	\$501,600.00	\$501,600.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
709	286490	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SAN Switch w3 Yr Warranty- Ames	1	\$20,132.50	\$20,132.50
709	286490	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	DS8884 w3 Yr Warranty- Ankeny	1	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
709	286490	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SAN Switch w3 Yr Warranty- Ankeny	1	\$20,132.50	\$20,132.50
709	286490	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SKLM PPA Software w/5 Yr Support- 50%	1	\$8,723.87	\$8,723.87
709	286490	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SKLM PPA Software w/5 Yr Support- 50%	1	\$8,723.87	\$8,723.87
709	280635	1	WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY INC	Cyber-Ark Basic Appliance (Hardware)	2	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00
709	280635	10	WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY INC	North America 24X7 Hardware Maintenance	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
710	284594	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX65 Network Security/Firewall Appliance- 12 port	30	\$434.70	\$13,041.00
710	288021	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco UCS-C Equipment	1	\$14,982.40	\$14,982.40
710	288021	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 9300 with 48p	1	\$17,043.60	\$17,043.60
710	288021	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco HyperFlex equipment	1	\$40,255.20	\$40,255.20
710	288021	5	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	HBS Services- Support	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
710	288022	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 2x10G Uplink LAN Base	3	\$3,636.00	\$10,908.00
710	288022	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	HBS Services- Support	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
710	288022	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base	50	\$3,096.00	\$154,800.00
710	288022	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN Base	4	\$1,512.00	\$6,048.00
710	288022	5	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Installation Equipment	1	\$43,012.90	\$43,012.90
710	288162	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Aruba 7210 Wireless LAN Controller - 2 x Network (RJ-45) - USB - Rack-- mountable, Desktop, Wall mountable	1	\$8,839.37	\$8,839.37
710	288162	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Aruba Power Supply	1	\$257.46	\$257.46
710	288162	5	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	HPE PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord - For Cloud Services Controller	1	\$2.60	\$2.60
710	288142	1	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	GigaVue-HC2 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card Version 2, 1 Fan Tray, CLI, 2 power supplies, AC power	1	\$26,695.55	\$26,695.55
710	288142	2	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	GigaSMART, GigaVue-HC2, Front Module, 16 10G cages	1	\$25,805.55	\$25,805.55
710	288142	3	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	GigaSMART, GigaVue-HC2, De-Duplication feature license per GigaSMART module	1	\$13,345.55	\$13,345.55
710	288142	4	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	GigaVue-TA 10 edge node, 4 40G cages + 48 10g cages, 2 power supplies, 2 fan trays, AC power	1	\$22,245.55	\$22,245.55
710	288142	5	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	Clustering, GigaVue-TA1/10 and 10G Whitebox, Feature license per node	1	\$2,665.55	\$2,665.55
710	288142	6	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	GigaVue-FM, manage up to 5 physical visibility fabric nodes	1	\$13,345.55	\$13,345.55
710	288142	7	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	GigaVue-VM 10 pack bundle SW license extension	1	\$4,445.55	\$4,445.55
710	288142	10	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	Rack Mount Tray, 3-bay G-TAP A Series	2	\$0.01	\$0.02
710	288142	11	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC	G-TAP A Series, Always On copper TAP, AC Power (US Plug	5	\$0.01	\$0.05
710	285902	1	PCM	S600 Syncserver w/ stnd oscill dual power supplies	1	\$4,650.68	\$4,650.68
710	285902	2	PCM	Microsemi AC Adapter 12V DC output voltage- 2.10 A Output	1	\$200.76	\$200.76
711	287928	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Brother Mobile Duplex Color Scanner	1	\$119.00	\$119.00
711	283534	1	AMAZON.COM	Brother DSmobile 720D color page scanner or comparable scanner with same features	1	\$109.00	\$109.00
711	282684	1	BAYCOM INC	PJ763 Brother PJ7 Plus with Bluetooth	1	\$374.00	\$374.00
711	282684	2	BAYCOM INC	Hardwire Power Cable	1	\$19.00	\$19.00
711	282684	3	BAYCOM INC	Cig Lighter Power Cable	1	\$19.00	\$19.00
711	282684	4	BAYCOM INC	10' USB Printer Cable	1	\$12.00	\$12.00
711	281958	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon - PIXMA iP110 Inkjet Printer - Color - 9600 x 2400 dpi Print	1	\$239.00	\$239.00
711	284549	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	6	\$349.00	\$2,094.00
711	284576	1	EMBARKIT INC	Brother DSMobile Compact Scanner - Duplex	2	\$131.00	\$262.00
711	285549	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	1	\$349.00	\$349.00
711	286981	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	3	\$349.00	\$1,047.00
711	287205	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	1	\$349.00	\$349.00
711	288134	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color	1	\$85.00	\$85.00
711	280992	4	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	3	\$177.12	\$531.36
711	281062	1	HP INC	HP Designjet T795 44-in ePrinter	1	\$3,884.40	\$3,884.40
711	281062	2	HP INC	HP 3-year Next-Business-Day + DMR Designjet T790-44inch Hardware Support	1	\$645.24	\$645.24
711	281062	3	HP INC	HP Designjet PostScript Upgrade	1	\$889.92	\$889.92
711	281246	1	HP INC	HP Designjet T795 44-in ePrinter	1	\$3,884.40	\$3,884.40
711	281246	2	HP INC	HP 3-year Next-Business-Day + DMR Designjet T790-44inch Hardware Support	1	\$645.24	\$645.24
711	281246	3	HP INC	HP Designjet PostScript Upgrade	1	\$889.92	\$889.92

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	281395	2	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
711	282124	2	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	2	\$130.00	\$260.00
711	282311	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
711	282312	5	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
711	282332	2	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
711	282791	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color	1	\$88.56	\$88.56
711	283231	2	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	2	\$175.99	\$351.98
711	283416	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	2	\$175.99	\$351.98
711	284547	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	284547	2	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet 3x500-sheet Paper Feeder and Stand	1	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00
711	284547	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$701.22	\$701.22
711	285548	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color	1	\$88.56	\$88.56
711	285782	7	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	2	\$130.00	\$260.00
711	285893	2	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color	1	\$88.56	\$88.56
711	286225	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color	2	\$88.56	\$177.12
711	286225	2	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
711	286664	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$119.99	\$119.99
711	286794	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color	2	\$69.99	\$139.98
711	286794	2	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8710 e-All-in-One Printer	6	\$130.00	\$780.00
711	287543	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	287543	2	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet 3x500-sheet Paper Feeder and Stand	1	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00
711	287543	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$683.24	\$683.24
711	281913	1	PCM	Socket DuraScan D730 (orange)	34	\$350.29	\$11,909.86
711	281913	2	PCM	Charging Cradle	34	\$57.21	\$1,945.14
711	282792	4	PCM	Canon PIXMA iP110 Wireless Compact Mobile Printer	1	\$167.00	\$167.00
711	282804	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3004ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	282804	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282804	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282804	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282804	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282804	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M19	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282804	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript3 Unit Type M33	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	282804	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282811	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4504ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	282811	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282811	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282811	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282811	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282811	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M20	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282811	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282812	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3004ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	282812	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282812	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282812	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282812	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282812	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M19	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282812	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282813	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282813	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282814	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282814	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	282817	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282817	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282818	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282818	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282819	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282819	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282820	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282820	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282821	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282821	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282822	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282822	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282823	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282823	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282824	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282824	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282825	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282825	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	282827	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4504ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	282827	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282827	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282827	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282827	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282827	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M20	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282827	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282828	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4504ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	282828	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282828	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282828	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282828	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282828	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M20	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282828	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282829	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4504ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	282829	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282829	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282829	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282829	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282829	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M20	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282829	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282830	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4504ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	282830	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282830	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282830	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282830	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282830	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M20	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282830	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282831	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3004ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	282831	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282831	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282831	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282831	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	282831	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M19	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282831	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282832	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3004ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	282832	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282832	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282832	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282832	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282832	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M19	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282832	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282833	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3004ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	282833	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282833	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282833	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282833	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282833	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M19	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282833	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282941	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3004ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	282941	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282941	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282941	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282941	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282941	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M19	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282941	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282942	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3004ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	282942	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282942	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282942	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282942	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282942	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M19	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282942	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282943	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3004ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	282943	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282943	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282943	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282943	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282943	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M19	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282943	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282944	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4504ex color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	282944	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels PB3240	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	282944	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets SR3210	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	282944	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher BU3070	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	282944	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit PU3050NA	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	282944	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M20	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	282944	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan Connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	282945	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	282945	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	284544	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	2	\$513.00	\$1,026.00
711	284544	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	2	\$139.00	\$278.00
711	286740	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00
711	286740	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
711	286982	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC262SFNw MFP Color laser	1	\$513.00	\$513.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2018 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	286982	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
Total 707 to 711 - Computers & Related Equipment					5,472		\$3,575,357.25
Total FY 2018 Purchases					7,342		\$20,455,017.71